2025 SIMBANG GABI
December 16 (Tuesday) to December 24 (Wednesday)
5:00 AM — Main Church

Tuesday, Dec 16

Our Lady of Penafrancia Devotees,
Sacred Heart Devotees,
Victory Chicken House

Wednesday, Dec 17

Our Mother of Perpetual Help Devotees,
First Friday Eucharistic Adorers

Thursday, Dec 18

St. John’s Prayer Group, Ushers, CFC

Friday, Dec 19

Divine Mercy Devotees,
Our Lady of Fatima Devotees,
Betty & Jimmy Buenviaje, PACCAL

Saturday, Dec 20

Ss Peter & Paul Prayer Group,
Our Lady of Manaoag Devotees

Sunday, Dec 21

The Lord’s Flock Charismatic Group,
El Shaddai Charismatic Group

Monday, Dec 22

Siendo & Dela Cruz Families

Tuesday, Dec 23

Barangay Sang Virgen Devotees,
Black Nazarene Devotees

_Wednesday, Dec 24

| All Ministries (EMs, Lectors, Choir, and

Altar Servers)




